
FEES 2021/22

REGISTRATION FEE £150

COURSE DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE) £1,200

COURSE FEE:

JUNIOR COLLEGE PROGRAMME
(per term)

£11,100

MIDDLE COLLEGE PROGRAMME
(per term)

£11,950

SENIOR COLLEGE PROGRAMME
(per term)

£13,250

Course fees include all tuition, accommodation, meals, laundry, 
excursions and general activities.

Course fees exclude uniform, text books, examination fees, 
travel/health insurance, pocket money, airport transfers,
guardianship, use of the College telephone, extra individual tuition
including music and academic subjects and specialist activities such as 
golf or horse riding. See below for further information.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES
The following charges that are not included in the fees will be applied 
as follows:

UNIFORM c. £250

EXAMINATION FEES
(per examination)

£120

COURSE BOOKS £50 - £300

Please contact the College if you would like further information 
about additional charges.

COURSEDEPOSIT
The deposit must be paid to the College no later than 3 weeks after
the receipt of the College offer letter in order to guarantee a place at
the College.

The deposit will be held until the student leaves the College and 
then refunded after a deduction of any charges or incidental 
expenditure incurred by the student during their course.

The deposit is non-refundable if the student fails to attend the 
College or if the registration is withdrawn.

Please see our website for details of sibling discounts, scholarships
and bursaries.

PAYMENT
Full fees, after all bank charges, should be paid to the College at
least 8 weeks before the commencement of the term. A student
will not be permitted to join the College until all fees due have
been paid.

For offers made within 8 weeks before the start of the course, full 
fees will be due 2 weeks from the date of the official offer letter.

Funds will be processed net of any bank fees.

In order for the College to issue supporting documentation for a 
UK visa application, we require payment of the fees in advance.  
The amount payable in advance ranges from the equivalent of 
fees for one term up to fees for all terms, subject to individual 
circumstances.

The College requires notice in writing, no later than 8 weeks before 
the start of a term, if a student wishes to withdraw from their
course. If such written notice is not received by this date, then the 
following term’s fees become payable.

HOWTOPAY:
Flywire:
Bishopstrow College has partnered with Flywire to provide an easy and 
secure method of sending international fee payments. This is the
preferred payment method of Bishopstrow College for payments from 
overseas.

1) Click https://bishopstrow.flywire.com
2) Enter the amount you want to pay
3) Type your name to open an account & add the pupil details
4) If you need help, contact the multilingual Flywire customer 

support www.flywire.com/help

Cheque/ Banker’s Draft:
Payments can be made by cheque/banker’s draft payable to
‘Bishopstrow College’. Payments should be made in British Pounds (£) 
only.

Bank Transfer:
Payments can also be made by telegraphic transfer to:

Bank Name: 
Bank Address:

Sort Code: 
Account Number:  
Account Name: 
Swift/BIC Code: 
IBAN Code: 
Advice to Payee:

Lloyds Bank
37, Market Place, Warminster, Wiltshire, BA12 
9BD, United Kingdom 
30 99 13
29311168
Bishopstrow College Limited 
LOYDGB21294 
GB72LOYD30991329311168
[Name of Student and Invoice
Number]
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Bishopstrow College, Bishopstrow, Warminster, Wiltshire, BA12 9HU
T: +44 (0)1985 219210 E: enquiries@bishopstrow.com www.bishopstrow.com

ACADEMIC SUMMER PROGRAMME 2022

REGISTRATION FEE £150

COURSE DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE) £600

COURSE FEE:

JUNIOR (5 weeks) £6,050

MIDDLE (5 weeks) £6,250

SENIOR (5 weeks) £6,450

Course fees include all tuition, accommodation, meals, laundry, 
uniform, airport transfers, excursions and general activities.

Course fees exclude travel/health insurance, pocket money,
guardianship, use of the College telephone, extra individual tuition
including music and academic subjects and specialist activities such as 
golf or horse riding.

AIRPORT TRANSFERS
Group transfers will be provided by the College for unaccompanied 
students arriving and departing on Arrivals and Departures Day. This
service will only be available to and from the following airports: 
London Heathrow, London Gatwick, and Bristol Airports between the
hours of 11.00 and 16.00.

The College can book transportation for students arriving or departing
outside of these times, and students arriving or departing with their 
families at any time. However this will incur an additional cost. Please
contact the College for further details.

COURSEDEPOSIT
The deposit must be paid to the College no later than 3 weeks after
the receipt of the College offer letter in order to guarantee a place at
the College.

The deposit will be held until the student leaves the College and then 
refunded after a deduction of any charges or incidental expenditure 
incurred by the student during their course.

The deposit is non-refundable if the student fails to attend the 
College or if the registration is withdrawn.

PAYMENT
The course fees, after all bank charges, should be paid to the College
at least 8 weeks before the commencement of the course. Students
will not be permitted to join the College until all fees due have been
paid.

For offers made within 8 weeks before the start of the course, full 
fees will be due 2 weeks from the date of the official offer letter.

In order for the College to issue supporting documentation for a 
UK visa application, we require payment of the fees in advance.  
The amount payable in advance ranges from the equivalent of 
fees for one term up to fees for all terms subject to individual 
circumstances.

The College requires notice in writing, no later than 8 weeks
before the start of the Academic Summer Programme, if a 
student wishes to withdraw from their course. If such written
notice is not received by this date, then the remaining course
fees become payable.

HOWTOPAY:
Flywire:
Bishopstrow College has partnered with Flywire to provide an easy and 
secure method of sending international fee payments. This is the
preferred payment method of Bishopstrow College for payments from 
overseas.

1) Click https://bishopstrow.flywire.com
2) Enter the amount you want to pay
3) Type your name to open an account & add the pupil details
4) If you need help, contact the multilingual Flywire customer 

support www.flywire.com/help

Cheque/ Banker’s Draft:
Payments can be made by cheque/banker’s draft payable to
‘Bishopstrow College’. Payments should be made in British Pounds (£) 
only.

Bank Transfer:
Payments can also be made by telegraphic transfer to:

Bank Name: 
Bank Address:

Sort Code: 
Account Number:  
Account Name: 
Swift/BIC Code: IBAN 
Code: Advice to
Payee:

Lloyds Bank
37, Market Place, Warminster, Wiltshire,
BA12 9BD, United Kingdom 
30 99 13
29311168
Bishopstrow College Limited 
LOYDGB21294 
GB72LOYD30991329311168
[Name of Student and Invoice
Number]
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